EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Defauit
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp |

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

S1

S2

485

591

2881

64

162

2856

(296/39.3).CCLS.

(296/193.09,203.02).CCLS.

(180/312,291,311,299).CCLS.

L3 AND ("protective coating" OR
"protective lining")

L3 AND ("insulating")

(L3 AND ("insulator" OR "thermal" OR
"sound-deadening" OR "sound")) NOT
(L5 OR L4)

(180/312,291,311,299).CCLS.

S1 AND ("protective coating" OR
"protective lining")

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

- DERWENT:

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
1BM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2007/10/16 08:50

2007/10/16 08:50

2007/10/16 08:51,

2007/10/16 08:51

2007/10/16 08:52

2007/10/16 08:52

2007/06/12 14:39

2007/06/12 14:42

10/16/2007 8:53:56 AM ‘
C:\Documents and Settings\jolszewski\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\Protective lining for an axle carrier (10506761).wsp

Page 1




EAST Search History

S3

54

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

510

64

159

2856

64

159

2631

S1 AND ("thermal coating" OR
"thermal lining")

S1 AND ("insulating")

(S1 AND ("insulator" OR "thermal" OR
"sound-deadening" OR "sound")) NOT
(54 OR S2)

(180/312,291,311,299).CCLS.

S6 AND ("protective coating” OR
"protective lining")

S6 AND ("insulating")

(S6 AND ("insulator” OR "thermal" OR
"sound-deadening" OR "sound")) NOT
(S8 OR S7) :

S6 NOT (S7 OR S9 OR S8)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;

| EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;

EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2007/06/12 14:43

2007/06/12 15:57

2007/06/13 08:35

2007/06/13 08:35

2007/06/13 08:35

2007/06/13 08:35

2007/06/13 08:35

2007/06/14 07:50

10/16/2007 8:53:56 AM
C:\Documents and Settings\jolszewski\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\Protective lining for an axle carrier (10506761).wsp

Page 2




EAST Search History

S15

S16

S17

S19

520

S18

481

579

801

(296/39.3).CCLS.

(296/193.09,203.02).CCLS.

"axle carrier"

("5797618").PN.

("4453740").PN.

("6468594").PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;

' EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2007/06/14 07:51

2007/06/14 07:51

2007/06/18 09:33

2007/06/18 09:47

2007/06/18 14:37

2007/06/18 14:37

10/16/2007 8:53:56 AM

Page 3

C:\Documents and Settings\jolszewski\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\Protective lining for an axle carrier (10506761).wsp




	2007-10-16 Examiner's search strategy and results

