EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	485	(296/39.3).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/10/16 08:50
L2	591	(296/193.09,203.02).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/10/16 08:50
L3	2881	(180/312,291,311,299).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/10/16 08:51
L4	4	L3 AND ("protective coating" OR "protective lining")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/10/16 08:51
L5	64	L3 AND ("insulating")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/10/16 08:52
L6	162	(L3 AND ("insulator" OR "thermal" OR "sound-deadening" OR "sound")) NOT (L5 OR L4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/10/16 08:52
S1	2856	(180/312,291,311,299).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/12 14:39
S2	4	S1 AND ("protective coating" OR "protective lining")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/12 14:42

EAST Search History

			<u>-</u> .		1	
S3		S1 AND ("thermal coating" OR "thermal lining")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/12 14:43
54	64	S1 AND ("insulating")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/12 15:57
S5	159	(S1 AND ("insulator" OR "thermal" OR "sound-deadening" OR "sound")) NOT (S4 OR S2)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/13 08:35
S6	2856	(180/312,291,311,299).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/13 08:35
S7	4	S6 AND ("protective coating" OR "protective lining")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/13 08:35
S8		S6 AND ("insulating")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/13 08:35
S9	159	(S6 AND ("insulator" OR "thermal" OR "sound-deadening" OR "sound")) NOT (S8 OR S7)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/13 08:35
S10	2631	S6 NOT (S7 OR S9 OR S8)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/14 07:50

EAST Search History

•			•			
S15	481	(296/39.3).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/14 07:51
S16	579	(296/193.09,203.02).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/14 07:51
S17	801	"axle carrier"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/18 09:33
S18	2	("5797618").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/18 09:47
S19	2	("4453740").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/18 14:37
S20	2	("6468594").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/06/18 14:37